Medical Assistant — Technical Diploma

SAMPLE SCHEDULES

Below are samples of Medical Assistant students’ schedule.

Time

8:30-9:20

Actual class times will change.

August-October

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

Contemporary
Healthcare
Practices
9:30-11:20

Digital Literacy
12:30 — 2:20pm

7:30-8:20

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

Human Body
Health & Disease
7:30—11:20am

Medical Asst
Admin
Procedures
12:30- 2:20pm

Online: Medical Terminology

October - December

Human Body
Health & Disease
7:30—-11:20am

Medical Asst
Admin
Procedures
12:30- 2:20pm

Human Body
Health & Disease
College 101 7:30 - 10:20am
8:30-10:20

2:30-3:20
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August-October

Time Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

Online: College 101
Online: Medical Terminology

October - December

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30 - 12:20

12:30-1:20

Online: Contemporary Healthcare Practices
Online: Digital Literacy Healthcare

January - March

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20 Med Asst Admin Med Asst Admin
Procedures Procedures

1:30 -2:20 12:30 — 2:20pm 12:30 — 2:20pm
\ \

2:30-3:20

Online: Human Body in Health & Disease

March - May

10:30-11:20 Med Office Med Office
Insurance Insurance
11:30-12:20 10:30-12:20 10:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

Online: Medical Law Ethics & Professionalism




Time

10:30-11:20

11:30 -
12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

11:30-
12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30 -2:20

2:30-3:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-
12:20

12:30-1:20

Monday

August-October

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Saturday

Online: College 101
Online: Medical Terminology

October - December

Online: Contemporary Healthcare Practices
Online: Digital Literacy Healthcare

January - March

Med Asst
Admin
Procedures
8:30-12:20pm
Saturday

Online: Human Body in Health & Disease

March - May

Online: Medical Law Ethics & Professionalism
Online: Medical Office Insurance
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