Medical Assistant – Technical Diploma SAMPLE SCHEDULES

Below are samples of Medical Assistant students' schedule.

Actual class times will change.

Full Time— 1st Semester Only (note takes 3 semesters)

August-October								
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
8:30-9:20								
9:30-10:20		Contemporary Healthcare						
10:30-11:20		Practices 9:30 – 11:20						
11:30 – 12:20								
12:30-1:20		Digital Literacy						
1:30-2:20		12:30 – 2:20pm						
Online: Medical Terminology								
October - December								
7:30-8:20			Human Body		Human Body Health & Disease 7:30 – 10:20am			
8:30-9:20	Human Body			College 101 8:30 – 10:20				
9:30-10:20	Health & Disease 7:30 – 11:20am		Health & Disease 7:30 – 11:20am					
10:30-11:20								
11:30 – 12:20								
12:30-1:20	Medical Asst		Medical Asst		1			
1:30-2:20	Admin Procedures 12:30- 2:20pm		Admin Procedures 12:30- 2:20pm					
2:30 – 3:20								



Part Time – 1st Year Only (note takes 2 years)

August-October								
Time	Mon	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
10:30-11:20								
11:30 – 12:20								
12:30-1:20								
1:30-2:20								
Online: College 101 Online: Medical Terminology								
October - December								
9:30-10:20								
10:30-11:20								
11:30 – 12:20								
12:30-1:20								
Online: Contemporary Healthcare Practices Online: Digital Literacy Healthcare								
January - March								
11:30 – 12:20								
12:30-1:20		Med Asst Admin Procedures		Med Asst Admin Procedures				
1:30 –2:20		12:30 – 2:20pm		12:30 – 2:20pm				
2:30-3:20								
		Online: Human Boo	dy in Health & Diseas	se				
March - May								
10:30-11:20	Med Office Insurance		Med Office Insurance					
11:30 – 12:20	10:30 - 12:20		10:30 – 12:20					
12:30-1:20								
Online: Medical Law Ethics & Professionalism								

Part Time Weekend – 1st Year Only (note takes 2 years)

August-October								
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
10:30-11:20								
11:30 – 12:20								
12:30-1:20								
1:30-2:20								
Online: College 101 Online: Medical Terminology								
October - December								
9:30-10:20								
10:30-11:20								
11:30 – 12:20								
12:30-1:20								
	Online: Contemporary Healthcare Practices Online: Digital Literacy Healthcare							
January - March								
11:30 – 12:20						Med Asst Admin		
12:30-1:20						Procedures 8:30 – 12:20pm Saturday		
1:30 -2:20						Saturday		
2:30-3:20								
Online: Human Body in Health & Disease								
March - May								
10:30-11:20								
11:30 - 12:20								
12:30-1:20								
Online: Medical Law Ethics & Professionalism Online: Medical Office Insurance								